
RESOllJTION No. 726 

BUL'GET TRANSFER- Departm:mt of the Fair 

WHEREAS, a request has been received from the Departr'rent of the 

Fair for the following transfer in the 1976 iil'SJ? OPt Fund: 
'-~._...~ Fc.U-v 

From: Salaries & wages 

'Ibtal 

'Ib: Utilities 

'Ibtal 

Fran: Supplies 

'Ibtal 

'Ib: Travel 

Comrunication 

Mise. - Dues, Excise Tas 

'Ibtal 

From: Prize funies 

Total 

'Ib: Construction & Repair 

Total 

2,795.34 

2,795.34 

2,795.34 

2,795.34 

278.01 

278.01 

88.33 

150.00 

39.68 

278.01 

1,100.00 

1,100.00 
1,100.00 

1,100.00 

WHEREAS, it appears that the request is reasonable and necessary; 

NON, THEREFORE, by authority of RQ'V 36.40.100, it is HEREBY RESOLVED 

AND ORDERED by the Board of County Carmissioners of Mason County, that the al:ove 

arrounts be transferred and the County Auditor authorized to make the necessary 

transfer entries on the ledger cards effecting said budget. 

ADOPTED this lOth day of January, 1977. 

A'ITEST 

cc: Otrnrs. _/' 
Auditor 
Bept. of Fair 
Iva 

Eva 

BOARD OF C<XJNI'Y CCMITSSIONERS 
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