RESOLUTION No. 726

BUDGET TRANSFER - Department of the Fair

WHEREAS, a request has been received from the Department of the Fair for the following transfer in the 1976 Election Fund: County Fair

From:	Salaries & Wages	2,795.34	
	Total		2,795.34
		÷.	
To:	Utilities	2,795.34	•
	Total		2,795.34
From:	Supplies	278.01	
	Total		278.01
To:	Travel	88.33	
	Communication	150.00	
	Misc Dues, Excise Tas	39.68	
	Total		278.01
From:	Prize Monies	1,100.00	
	Total		1,100.00
To:	Construction & Repair	1,100.00	- 1 - 1 - 2
	Total		1,100.00

WHEREAS, it appears that the request is reasonable and necessary; NOW, THEREFORE, by authority of RCW 36.40.100, it is HEREBY RESOLVED

AND ORDERED by the Board of County Commissioners of Mason County, that the above amounts be transferred and the County Auditor authorized to make the necessary transfer entries on the ledger cards effecting said budget.

ADOPTED this 10th day of January, 1977.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF MASON COUNTY, WASHINGTON

Baneformen All Call B. Ja, Gr hairman

ATTEST

Auditor Board

cc: Cmmrs. Auditor Dept. of Fair Iva Eva